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
H/W tank (2016). Newer windows (2006).

Finished bsmnt. 2.5 car garage. 1 yr home warranty.
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Bric
k

Bea
ut

y

$244,900 OR TRADE
5 bedroom, 3.5 bathroom ranch with finished

walk out basement and fireplace! Great location on
over an acre! Large kitchen with loads of

cabinets and counterspace!
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Willo
ughby

Hills
Ranc

h

$429,900 OR TRADE
4 bedroom, 4 bathroom large colonial situated
on more than 6 acres! Gourmet kitchen with all

appliances & granite countertops. Finished lower level
with rec room & wet bar! Ton of updates!

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Ches
ter

lan
d

Colonia
l

$254,900 OR TRADE
4 bed w/hardwood flrs & 2.5 bath.

Cul-de-sac street. Lg updated eat-in kitchen w/
all appliances. Brick fireplace. Lg master suite.

Possible 5th bed. Enclosed porch. Many updates.
440-667-4427 www.JohnDesantisSold.com

$129,900 OR TRADE
3 bedroom, 2 bath colonial loaded with updates!

1st floor family room w/vaulted & beamed ceiling!
Hardwood floors! Rec room. 2.5 car garage.

Fenced yard. Convenient location!
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$69,900 OR TRADE
Eat-in kitchen, great room w/wood burner!

2 bedrooms w/loads of closet space!
Updated full bathroom! 2.5 garage! Large deck &

loads more offered in this home!
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Cut
e as

a But
to

n

$59,900 OR TRADE
4 bedrooms, dining room, huge living room with
fireplace. All appliances including washer & dryer.

Enclosed front porch, patio, fenced yard, double lot.
2 car garage. Walk to park.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Ran
ch

-
2 Lo

ts
$115,000 OR TRADE

Super sized cape cod with 3 car garage and
enclosed porch. 4 bedrooms and 2.5 baths.

Finished basement with rec room. Hardwood floors.
Den could be 5th bedroom

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Brick
Cape

- North
of Blvd

.

$239,900 OR TRADE
4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial in newer development.

1 block from Lake Erie. Great rm with fireplace,
1st floor laundry, full bsmt, incredible backyard w/

stone patio, firepit, & deck!
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Su
per

Sh
ar

p

$374,900 OR TRADE
4 bed, 2.5 bath colonial loaded with updates!

Kitchen updated incl. granite counters,
4 season room addition 1st floor family room &

laundry room, full basement, cul-de-sac, acre lot!
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Willb
y

Hills
Per

fec
tio

n

$369,900 OR TRADE
3 bedroom, 3.5 bath detached condo in

Eagle’s Club. Eat-in kitchen with granite & stainless
steel appliances! Open floor plan. 1st floor
master suite. 2 car garage. Finished bsmt.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

Quail
Hollow

Communit
y

$349,900 OR TRADE
4 bedroom, 3.5 bath home on breathtaking

3.6 acre cul-de-sac lot. Huge great rm with wet bar
that overlooks indoor built in pool & hot tub.

Huge eat-in kitchen. Deluxe master suite.
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

TOP 5 SALES
TEAM IN OHIO!

2013-2015

OVER-THE-INTERNET
For a Home

Evaluation Visit
searchgreaterclevelandhomes.com

FIND OUT WHAT YOUR
HOME IS WORTH!

Willo
ug

hb
y

Hills

FREE QUICK

Bea
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ful

Sp
lit

Le
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l

Awesome
Colonial

JOHN
DeSANTIS
(440) 974-7283

Exceeding Customer
Expectations Since 1978
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36800 Eagle Rd., Willoughby Hills $775,000
Exceptional, one of a kind, 5,770 sq. ft. brick colonial sits
on a private 3.83 acres. Impeccably built and maintained
with 3/4 bedrooms, 6 full baths, 3 wood-burning
fireplaces, walkout finished lower level and an oversized

4+ car garage.
Jan Pikovnik 216.559.7586

600 Chagrin River Rd, Gates Mills $450,000
3/4 bedrooms with 2.5 baths. Built in 1852 this landmark
century home has river frontage and backs to the Metro
Park. First floor art studio with floor to calling windows
look out to the Chagrin River. A perfect place to appreciate

the beauty of nature.
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
this turnkey home close to schools,

freeway and shopping.

WickLiffe 29490 valley view drive $198,000

See this spacious 4 bedroom, 3 bath ranch on an acre and
a half lovely wooded lot. There is a large eat in kitchen with
a deck off the kitchen. All appliances except the refrigerator
remain. This spacious home offers a large living room with

a wood burning fireplace, a dining room, a large family
room and a nice sized library/study. There is ample space
to create an in- law suite, if necessary. A second deck is
off the master bedroom. The finished full basement has
a wood burning fireplace. There is city water and septic

system replaced in 2014, a newer hot water heater and the
sump pump has a battery back- up. The lawn tractor and

lawn vacuum will remain. Enjoy the quiet surroundings on
this cul-de-sac street.

WiLLoUghBy hiLLS 36732 Beech hills drive $266,000

Step inside this stunning, move in ready split level home. This 5 bedroom,
3 ½ bath home features hardwood floors, a gourmet chefs eat in kitchen,
stainless steel appliances and a Bertazzoini five burner Italian made range.
Four fireplaces grace this home. Some of the design details you will see in

the bathrooms include, custom lighting, furniture style vanities and Calcutta
marble. The lower level family room has surround sound, a kitchenette,

fireplace and walkout access to the beautifully landscaped yard with a 2 level
brick patio and unique water fountain feature. Open house is hosted by Louise

and Michelle Seifert. This home is a must see!

WickLiffe, ohio 2100 country club drive $337,000

Vacant Land

Pending

new Price

new Price

new Price Move in ready, 3 bedroom, 2 bath home has been
beautifully renovated. The eat in kitchen completely
updated with new stainless steel appliances, granite
counter tops and tile backsplash, also new recessed
lighting. Spacious living room has new dark wood
flooring throughout the first floor, and wired for an

electrical insert in the fireplace. New carpet installed in
the first floor bedrooms & second story dormer. Both
bathrooms renovated with new tile and flooring. The
partially finished basement has linoleum flooring. A

home warranty is offered, the electrical box replaced, a
new water heater, and new furnace installed. The sewer
lines from the home to the street have been completely
replaced. The back yard has a spacious patio and the
two car detached garage with attached work area for
the handyman. Point of sale has been completed. See

this home quickly as it will not last.

WiLLoWick 304 Blissfield drive $137,900

new on Market

Great south Wickliffe ranch offers a
lovely 3 bedroom, 2 full bath, move

in condition home. Eat-in kitchen has
a newer floor and all appliances both
up and downstairs will remain. Newer
carpet enhances the living and dining
rooms and beautiful hard floors shine

in the bedrooms. The basement is
finished and ready for your touches to
make it a retreat. The electrical breaker
box is newly installed. A home warranty

is provided. A covered patio with a
stamped concrete pad offers a place to
enjoy the nice weather. There is two car

detached garage.

WickLiffe 29256 Beechwood drive $112,900

new on Market A $1000 gift card awarded to buyer and a $500 to the
buyers agent with an acceptable contract by August 15th.
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Keller Williams realty GCNe
Stephanie D. Scheiber-huckS, realtor 440-413-6212

WWW.faCebooK.Com/ssCheiberhuCKs

2013 built, 4BR, 4.1BA, over 4,000sf finished, w/upgrades
galore, 1st flr master, office, att 3 car gar, exercise rm, fin
walkout bsmt all on over 3+ acres! CHARDON Schools!

NEW LISTING!

GorGEouS HambdEN CoLoNIaL!
$490,000

4BR, 2.2 BA Handyman’s Special located on 2 parcels w/over
2,500sf, att 2 car gar, Needs some TLC, short sale process
has been started! Don’t miss it!

SpraWLING madISoN SpLIT-LEvEL!
$129,900

3BR updated throughout w/newer: driveway, 2-1/2 car gar,
roof, siding, furnace, a/c, windows, gutters, H2O tank, electric
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

$103,500 WillOWicK

$129,900 PAineSville

$425,000 cOncORd

$375,000 eASTlAKe

*Stipulations
Apply
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Discover My Unique Marketing Strategy And 100% Money Back Guarantee!

IT’S SIMPLE….. MY SERVICE GETS RESULTS
I SELL A HOUSE A WEEK*

Have You Thought About Buying A Home Or Selling Your Existing Home?
Call Me Or Check Out My Website margiedemastry@howardhanna.com and

IT’S SIMPLE….. MY SERVICE GETS RESULTS
(216) 695-5276

MARGIE
DEMASTRY

• 99% OF MY LISTINGS SELL, THE INDUSTRY AVERAGE IS 62%
• MY LISTINGS SELL WITHIN THE FIRST 64 DAYS ON THE

MARKET, THE INDUSTRY AVERAGE IS 150 DAYS
• MY LISTINGS SELL CLOSER TO THEIR LIST PRICE THAN THE

INDUSTRY AVERAGE

• I HAVE 36 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
• I HAVE SUCCESSFULLY ASSISTED OVER 2,100 HOME OWNERS
• EXPERIENCE ISN’T EXPENSIVE... IT’S PRICELESS!
• RESPECT * RECOGNIzED * RECOMMENDED

*on average

4 BEDROOM RENTAL
SPACIOUS CONDO WITH 3 BEDROOMS & FULL
BATH UPSTAIRS, 1 BEDROOM AND FULL BATH
ON MAIN FLOOR. 1ST FLOOR LAUNDRY AND
ATTACHED 2 CAR GARAGE. AMPLE CLOSET

STORAGE, KITCHEN W/ALL APPLIANCES, LARGE
LIVING ROOM, BACK DECK. CALL TODAY!

PERRY
ENJOY A MAINTENANCE FREE LIFESTYLE IN

THIS DETACHED CONDOMINIUM. FEELS LIKE A
SINGLE FAMILY HOME NOT A CONDO. THERE

IS A FIRST FLOOR OWNER’S SUITE AND AN
ADDITIONAL BEDROOM ON THE FIRST FLOOR.

THIRD BDRM AND LOFT UP. $154,900

CONCORD RANCH CONDO
THE CATHEDRAL CEILINGS ENHANCE THE APPEAL

OF THIS WELL MAINTAINED 2 BATH CONDO.
THE GREAT ROOM FEATURES A COZY FIREPLACE
AND OPENS TO THE SUN ROOM. STAY NICE AND

DRY WITH THE ATTACHED GARAGE. CONVENIENT
LOCATION. ONLY $99,900 CALL TODAY!

HIGHLAND HEIGHTS BRICK
RANCH $120,400

ENJOY AN OWNER’S SUITE WITH CERAMIC TILE BATH IN
THIS 3 BDRM, 2 FULL BATH RANCH. WOOD LIKE FLOORS IN
THE LIVING SPACES AND 1ST FL. UTILITY ROOM PROVIDE
MODERN CONVENIENCES. NEWER DRIVEWAY AND WALK

CONNECT THE FRONT & BACK PATIOS.

RANCH CONDO $77,000
LIFE IS GOOD IN THIS WELL MAINTAINED

AND APPOINTED CONDO. ENJOY SUMMER ON
YOUR WELL LANDSCAPED PATIO OR SWIM IN
THE POOL. THIS MENTOR CONDO IS SURE TO

PLEASE THE MOST PARTICULAR BUYER.
AN ATTACHED GARAGE IS INCLUDED.

MENTOR 5 BDRM BUILT IN 2005
ENJOY THE MATURE TREE WOODED LOT FROM

THE BACK PATIO OF THIS 5 BDRM HOME IN
MENTOR. THE 2 STORY FOYER GREETS FAMILY
AND FRIENDS TO THIS LIKE NEW HOME. THERE

IS A FIRST FLOOR DEN AND UTILITY ROOM.
ACT NOW!! CALL TODAY! MBG

2 BATH CONDO
BEAUTIFUL COURTYARD SETTING IS A

PERFECT INTRODUCTION TO THIS 4 BEDROOM
CONDOMINIUM. SPACIOUS ROOMS THROUGHOUT.

THE BAY WINDOW IN THE VERY LARGE LIVING
ROOM LETS THE LIGHT SHINE IN EVEN ON THE

DARKEST DAYS. ATTACHED GARAGE.

BUILDING A HOME?
GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR BUILDERS!
NICE LOT WITH 2.3 WOODED ACRES IS

WAITING FOR YOU. NEWBURY SUBDIVISION,
AND PRICED RIGHT AT ONLY $39,900.

CALL TODAY FOR MORE INFORMATION.

CONCORD TWP.
THE ONE OWNER HOME SHOWS PRIDE OF

OWNERSHIP AND YOU WILL IMMEDIATELY
FALL IN LOVE AS YOU STEP INSIDE. THIS CONDO

FEATURES A 1ST FLOOR OWNER’S SUITE WITH
MANY FLOOR PLAN OPTIONS TO SERVE YOUR

EVERY NEED. TASTEFULLY DECORATED. $135,000

NEW PRICE

“SOLD IN 15 DAYS”

NEW PRICE
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Lenny Vaccaro
440-951-4445
lennyvaccaro@howardhanna.com

Like Us on Facebook:
Vaccaro Team Real Estate www.vaccaroteam.com

34601 Ridge Rd, Willoughby Ohio

440-951-4445 440-951-4445

EUcLid - $87,900
Walk to beach! Lake access! Great for kayaking and jet skis. 3 BR, 1.5 Baths
split level, Spacious open floor plan. Eat in kitchen, 1st Fl Family rm.

Beach cluB!

custom Built

WiLLOUghby - $459,900
Custom built in Hartshire Woods, 4 BR, 4.1 Baths. Great rm w/cathedral ceiling.
Grand kitchen, 2nd flr owners suite w/glamour bath. Multi level deck with hot tub.
Finished walk out lower level. Home warranty.

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

New price!

EasTLakE - $99,900
3 BDR colonial, Family rm offers brick gas fireplace. Dining rm with slider to rear
deck overlooks rear yard. Appliances included. Hardwood floors in Living room,
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

to clean and maintain. White tiles provide a classic look.
Include colored bath mats, towels and shower curtains to

break up the white as you see fit. A neutral white base
makes it easy to switch out color schemes whenever
you feel like it.
Bedroom: Feminine and fresh, white bedrooms

may not be the first choice for novice designers. If
the prospect of white on white seems too sterile,
offset deeper hues on bed linens and walls with white
furniture. This provides some pop against the darker
contrast.

Keep in mind that doing a bed up in all white means
it will always be easy to find matching sheets and
pillowcases, making it possible to ensure everything
looks cohesive and crisp.
Outdoors: Use white paint on trims, shutters,

mailboxes, and more to provide that pop of contrast
against the rest of the home. White complements just
about every color, making it a versatile choice on a
home’s accents regardless of the main exterior color of
that home.

White and other light shades will reflect the sun as
well, contributing to cooler temperatures on walkways,
decks and other structures, which can be advanta-
geous to homeowners who live in warm climates.

Is it any wonder that white continues to be a classic
and popular color to use around the home? Whether
you do so with monochromatic roomscapes or accent
pieces, you can incorporate white into design plans
throughout your home.

The popularity of the color white

Mary Sams,
Realtor
440-897-HOME
marysams@howardhanna.com

The SaMS TeaM - “DeDicaTeD To ReSULTS”
Michael Sams,

Realtor
216-244-7335

michaelsams@howardhanna.com

Auburn
beAuty!

Cul De Sac on over 3

acres. 4 bed, 3 baths,

with 3 car garage. First

floor laundry and den,

open floor plan and

full basement.

Priced in the

$340’s

ChArdon
ChArmer

Home located on
private road with
over 2.8 acres. 4 bed,
2 baths, fireplace, all
season room, with
additional 2 car
detached garage, and
full basement.

Priced at

$305,000

Golf Course
view

Lovingly maintained
with first floor master,
laundry, and large eat
in kitchen. Expansive
deck with view of
pond and tee. Two
story foyer and full
basement.

Priced in the

$289,900

willouGhby
bArGAin

Ranch style condo,

with in unit laundry.

All appliances, garage,

and balcony.

Priced at

$58,900

3 bedroom with

1.5 baths, large family

room and Heated sun

room. Over 1900 sq. ft.

of updated living space.

Priced in the

$165,500

updAted And
spACious

All Brick ranch on

3 acres. 3 bedrooms,

3 baths, full walk out

basement, new kitchen

and appliances.

Priced at

$315,00

KirtlAnd
beAuty

With many updates

and still charming

with hardwood floors,

fireplace, large rooms,

and updated bath. Two

car garage and full

basement.

Priced at

$118,000

eAsy
livinG

SOLD SOLD
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Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

MADISON - $109,900

4BR, 1 BA Bungalow

* Liv Rm & Din Rm * Eat-in Kit

* 1+Garage * Fenced in Yard

* Deck * Newer Furnace

MADISON - $152,900

4BR, 2.5BA, 2672 Sq. Ft. Colonial w/Kit w/

Breakfast Rm & 3 Sided Gas FP

* Screened Porch of LivRm & Office

* Partial Fin.Bsmt * 2 Car Gar

* Patio * Walk-in Attic

MADISON - $177,500

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Vinyl Sided Duplex w/a BiLevel &

Ranch/ Each floor plan offers – Mstr BR’s
w/walk-in closets and also includes a

Garage & Patio. Call for Details!

MADISON - $162,500

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!

Vinyl Sided Duplex w/

2 Ranch Styles w/Cathedral Ceilings/Each unit w/

private patio & garage w/door opener/

Casual great room lifestyle!

MADISON - $89,900

Updated 2BR & 1BA Ranch, Liv Rm &
Eat in Kitchen w/Appl * Step Down
Fam Rm/Bonus Rm * Shed, Patio &

Lakeviews * Private access to
* Lake Breeze Park

MADISON - $99,900

Remodeled 2BR, 1BA Ranch
* Kit w/Newer Counters, Backsplash & Flrs

* 2 Car Gar w/concrete Drive.
Expanded Rear Deck * Trex on Frt Deck

* Many Updates- call for Details!

MADISON - $139,900

3BR & 2BA Split Level * ½ Acre lot w/
fully Fenced in yard & shed

* Eat in Kit w/Appl * Enclosed Porch
* Fam Rm w/Gas FP

* 2 Car w/Paved Driveway

MADISON - $224,800

Custom Built 2700 Sq. Ft. 3BR, 3.5BA Colonial
* Vaulted Liv Rm * Kit-Dining combo w/Island
* Fam Rm w/Fireplace * Library/Den * Bsmt w/

private entrance, Rec Rm w/electric FP, bar,sink &
micro * Backyard w/multi-level Deck, Play Area,

30” ft Pool, Bar, Shed * This Home has it all!

Well Maintained 3BR & 1.5BA Split Level on
Double Lot * Liv Rm * Eat-in Kit w/Stainless

Steel Appl. * Fam Rm w/Brick Wall FP * Large
Storage w/half Bth, ready to be Finished *

Awesome Backyard- Deck, Patio w/Pergola,
Privacy Fence, Firepit, Shed, Landscaping!

MADISON - $127,900

MADISON - $121,900

3BR, & 2.5BA Colonial Condo

* Vaulted Liv Rm w/Gas FP

* Formal Din Rm * Eat in Kit w/Appl.

* 2 Car Att Gar * Covered Patio w/view of

Lake Erie * Walk to Stanton Park & Lake Erie

MADISON - $169,900

4/5BR’s & 2 full & ½ BA * Updated Home
* Liv Rm w/FP * Formal Din Rm * Eat in Kit
w/Appl. * Master BR on 1st Flr * Screened in

Frt Porch & Rear Patio * Walkout Bsmt
* 2 Car Gar w/workshop * Amazing Garden &

Yard add to the Character this Home

MADISON - $234,900

4BR & 2.5BA Custom Built Colonial
* 2 Story Vaulted Grt Room w/FP

* Gourmet Kit w/Stainless Steel Appl. &
Granite countertops * 1st Flr Mstr Suite w/Bath,

Walk-in closet * Large Bonus Room
* Deck & Shed

NEW LISTING!

MADISON- $750 A MO.

Commercial building for lease.

7 Rooms, 2 Half-baths, full Bsmt for storage.

Great location! Many updates in 1999.

Large covered rear Porch. Convenient Off-

Street parking available for customers/clients.

CommErCIaL

LEaSE

MADISON - $129,900

3BR & 2BA Updated Ranch in 2008

* Everything painted, trimmed, expanded or

replaced *Master Suite w/full BA & walk-in

Closet * Open Flr plan Liv Rm, Dining, &

Kitchen * 1+ Garage & fenced in Backyard

NEW LISTING!

MADISON - $79,900

AFFORDABLE OWNERSHIP!

Updated 3BR, 1BA Ranch * Newer roof,

Vinyl Siding, Windows, Flooring, Paint.

Kitchen w/newer Cabinets & Countertops

* Remodeled Bath

NEW LISTING!

MADISON - $177,500

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Newly vinyl sided Duplex Features a 3BR, 1BA

Ranch w/Cathedral Ceilings and a Colonial
w/3BR & 1.5 Bath w/Mstr BR w/2 walk-in
closets/Both Units have Private Patios &

attached Garages/Live in one & Rent the other!

NEW PrICE!

NEW PrICE!

LAKEFRONT RANCH w/4BR, 3BA on
3.1 Acres * Kit, Din, & Fam Rm combo

* Vaulted Indoor Pool Rm * Patio
* 30x50 Det. Garage * Maintained

Mechanicals * Beach Access

MADISON - $319,900

LaKE ErIE

FroNT!

MADISON - $249,999

Lake Erie Front 4BR & 2BA Colonial * Liv Rm w/
Newer Gas FP * Insulated year round Sun Rm

* Step Down Family w/FP & newer Bar * Remodeled
Kit w/Granite Counter Tops & Laminate Flrs

* 2 Car Gar * Concrete Drive * Wrought Iron Fence
* Patio * Deck overlook Lake Erie!

LaKE ErIE

FroNT!

MADISON - $65,000

2BR & 1BA Home with 150 ft of

frontage, close to an Acre * Liv Rm

* Kit-Din combo * Fam Rm w/woodburner

*Oversized Garage * Vinyl windows

MADISON - $237,500

4BR, 3BA Cape Cod * Landscape 1+ Acre
* Formal Liv Rm & Din Rm * Updated Kit
* Beamed Fam Rm w/Gas FP * Vaulted Sun

Rm w/skylights & walls of windows
* 1st Flr Mstr BR & Office * Walk-out Bsmt

* Newer Gas HW Boiler – 4/16.

NEW PrICE!
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(StatePoint) If your home exterior looks “blah,” National Curb
Appeal Month in August is the time to borrow successful ideas
from builders.

“Builders avoid the cookie cutter look with simple siding, rail-
ing, porch and trim tricks,” says Patrick Graham, strategic product
manager with Weyerhaeuser Distribution

To make your home stand out, try these tips:
• Mix it up. Try mixing different siding and trim products,

such as pairing low-maintenance PVC trim pieces from Ply Gem
together with fiber cement siding from a company like James
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
home built in 1926 has over 1400 sq. ft., original hardwood
floors, 3 bedrooms, and a full unfinished basement.
Set up a showing today. #3812253

Painesville Twp - $50,000
Overflowing w/vintage Charm. Spacious sunlit rooms,
hardwood floors. Original wide wood molding, Mission
style drs, crystal dr knobs, warm oak kitchen. Living rm w/
fireplace. 1st floor 1/2 bath, full basement. Fantastic deck.
Det 2 car garage. Complete w/white picket fence. What
are you waiting for? #3831097

Geneva - $20,000

This countrified ranch home is worth looking for with a

low, low price. It has 3 bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, living

room with hardwood floors. Full basement, and attached

garage. Finders-keepers, call today! #3820575

Madison - $79,900
If you are looking for 1 floor condo living this is the
home for you. This 2 bedroom condo has new carpet,
an open floor plan with a kitchen that is open to the
large living room with tall ceilings and a gas fireplace,
master bedroom with a master bath and large closet.
Call today! #3818693

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

REDUCED REDUCED REDUCED REDUCED

Ashtabula - $36,000
This home built in 1915 is in need
of a pick me up, won’t you help
her out? Home has a large living
room with fireplace, formal dining
room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms and a
full basement. Home is over 1900
sq. ft. and has all original hardwood
floors. Set up a Showing today!
#3809374

Mentor - $58,500
Located in Mentor, This 1200
sq. ft. condo is ready for its’ next
owner. Newly installed carpet, new
countertops and a new HWT are
just a few things this condo offers.
Amenities include in-ground pool
and playground. Close to freeway,
shopping and restaurants it’s
the perfect location! Schedule a
showing today! #3816529

Geneva - $28,600

2 bedroom, 1 bath home, this

would be great for someone just

starting out or a downsizing family.

Home needs some TLC but, still

has lots of life left in her! Could

this be your summer project?

Call us today! #3805623

REDUCED REDUCED REDUCED
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Mill Outlet
FLOORING SUPERSTORE
4520 Beidler Rd Willoughby, OH 44094

440-953-3567

Largest stocking Dealer in Lake
Geauga & Ashtabula Counties

FLOORINGcarpet&

HUGe Inventory
Carpet / Vinyl / Laminate / Wood /Tile

M-THR: 8-7 • FRI: 8-5 • SAT: 8-4
SUNDAY - CLOSED

DIRECT FROM MILL DEEP DISCOUNTS

2 ROOM SPECIAL
$449

Carpet Padding Installation
5 Colors to Choose

From. Valid
For 2 Rooms Up To
144 SQ. FT. Each

WITH COUPON. NOT VALID
WITH OTHER OFFERS
EXPIRES 9/15/16

Carpet & Flooring Mill Outlet
440-953-3567

Not valid with other offers. Exp 9/15/16

Carpet & Flooring Mill Outlet
440-953-3567

Not valid with other offers. Exp 9/15/16

99¢ $299
sq. ft.

from

Luxury
Vinyl Tile
& Plank

Any
Remnant up

to 12’x12’
Custom

Area
Rugs

Bound to
any size

Installed with 8lb. pad
Carpet & Flooring Mill Outlet

440-953-3567
Not valid with other offers. Exp 9/15/16

Armstrong
Alterna

Vinyl Tile

/ sq. ft.
$349

THOUSANDS OFYARDS
IN STOCK AVAILABLE FOR

IMMEDIATE INSTALLATION!
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There’s the way you imagined your life … and then there’s something
even better. Built from the ground up. On a piece of land you can

call your own. Designed to fit you and nobody else. We’re
here to tell you it’s easier and more affordable than
you ever thought possible.

Explore floorplans, photo galleries and locations with
our online Welcome Kit at DreamWayneHomes.com
Portage: 866-928-0170

The home you never
knew you could have.
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A new kitchen or a bathroom remod-
eling job might be dream projects for
many homeowners, but the right home
improvement project at a given moment
is not necessarily the most glamorous
project. Sometimes safety upgrades
around the house must take precedence
over more popular projects.

Accidents or injuries can occur in any
part of the home, but homeowners who
take certain preventative measures can
greatly reduce their injury risk. The secu-
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